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2021 Board of Education Meeting Calendar

Note: There will be no committee meetings held in July or August

Meeting Date Time Location
BOE Regular Meeting Monday, January 4 6:00 PM New Britain High School Lecture Hall
BOE Policy Committee Tuesday, January 19 6:00 PM New Britain High School Lecture Hall
BOE Curriculum Committee Tuesday, January 19 7:00 PM New Britain High School Lecture Hall
BOE Personnel Committee Monday, January 25 6:00 PM New Britain High School Lecture Hall
BOE Fmancg, Facmtles', and Monday, January 25 6:30 PM New Britain High School Lecture Hall
Transportation Committee
BOE Regular Meeting Monday, February 1 6:00 PM New Britain High School Lecture Hall
BOE Policy Committee Tuesday, February 16 6:00 PM New Britain High School Lecture Hall
BOE Curriculum Committee Tuesday, February 16 7:00 PM New Britain High School Lecture Hall
BOE Personnel Committee Monday, February 22 6:00 PM New Britain High School Lecture Hall
BOE Flnance.z, Fac1|1t|es., and Monday, February 22 6:30 PM New Britain High School Lecture Hall
Transportation Committee
BOE Regular Meeting Monday, March 8 6:00 PM New Britain High School Lecture Hall
BOE Policy Committee Monday, March 22 6:00 PM New Britain High School Lecture Hall
BOE Curriculum Committee Monday, March 22 6:15 PM New Britain High School Lecture Hall
BOE Personnel Committee Monday, March 29 6:00 PM New Britain High School Lecture Hall
. iliti
BOE Fmancg, Faci 'tles.’ agd Monday, March 29 6:15 PM New Britain High School Lecture Hall
Transportation Committee
BOE Regular Meeting Monday, April 5 6:00 PM New Britain High School Lecture Hall
BOE Policy Committee Monday, April 19 6:00 PM New Britain High School Lecture Hall



BOE Curriculum Committee

Monday, April 19

6:15 PM

New Britain High School Lecture Hall

BOE Personnel Committee

Monday, April 26

6:00 PM

New Britain High School Lecture Hall

BOE Finance, Facilities, and
Transportation Committee

Monday, April 26

6:15 PM

New Britain High School Lecture Hall

BOE Regular Meeting

Monday, May 3

6:00 PM

New Britain High School Lecture Hall

BOE Policy Committee

Monday, May 17

6:00 PM

New Britain High School Lecture Hall

BOE Curriculum Committee

Monday, May 17

6:15 PM

New Britain High School Lecture Hall

BOE Personnel Committee

Monday, May 24

6:00 PM

New Britain High School Lecture Hall

BOE Finance, Facilities, and
Transportation Committee

Monday, May 24

6:15 PM

New Britain High School Lecture Hall

BOE Regular Meeting

Monday, June 7

6:00 PM

New Britain High School Lecture Hall

BOE Policy Committee

Monday, June 21

6:00 PM

New Britain High School Lecture Hall

BOE Curriculum Committee

Monday, June 21

6:15 PM

New Britain High School Lecture Hall

BOE Personnel Committee

Monday, June 28

6:00 PM

New Britain High School Lecture Hall

BOE Finance, Facilities, and

Monday, June 28

6:15 PM

New Britain High School Lecture Hall

Transportation Committee

BOE Regular Meeting

Monday, July 12

6:00 PM

o ‘Néw‘Brit‘ain,Hig‘hfs‘c'hob\!{'L,ecture Harll" \

BOE Regular Meeting

Monday, August 16

6:00 PM

~New Bfitain,High \Sc‘h,ool‘Lecthé Hall

BOE Regular Meeting

Monday, September 13 '

6:00PM

New Britain High School Lecture Hall

BOE Policy Committee

Monday, September 20

6:00 PM

New Britain High School Lecture Hall

BOE Curriculum Committee

Monday, September 20

6:15 PM

New Britain High School Lecture Hall

BOE Personnel Committee

Monday, September 27

6:00 PM

New Britain High School Lecture Hall

BOE Finance, Facilities, and
Transportation Committee

Monday, September 27

6:15 PM

New Britain High School Lecture Hall

BOE Regular Meeting

Monday, October 4

6:00 PM

New Britain Educationa_l Administration Center



BOE Policy Committee Monday, October 18 6:00 PM New Britain Educational Administration Center

BOE Curriculum Committee Monday, October 18 6:15 PM New Britain Educational Administration Center
BOE Personnel Committee Monday, October 25 6:00 PM New Britain Educational Administration Center
BOE Fmancg, Facrl:tlesf and Monday, October 25 6:15 PM New Britain Educational Administration Center
Transportation Committee
BOE Regular Meeting Monday, November 8 6:00 PM New Britain Educational Administration Center
BOE Policy Committee Monday, November 22 6:00 PM New Britain Educational Administration Center
BOE Curriculum Committee Monday, November 22 6:15 PM New Britain Educational Administration Center
BOE Personnel Committee Monday, November 29 6:00 PM New Britain Educational Administration Center
BOE Fmancc?, Facnlttres., and Monday, November 29 6:15 PM New Britain Educational Administration Center
Transportation Committee
BOE Regular Meeting Monday, December6 ~  6:00 PM‘ ' fNew Britain Educational Administration Center
BOE Policy Committee Monday, December 13 6:00 PM New Britain Educational Administration Center
BOE Curriculum Committee Monday, December 13 6:15 PM New Britain Educational Administration Center
BOE Personnel Committee Monday, December 20 6:00 PM New Britain Educational Administration Center

. Faciliti d
BOE Finance, Facilities, an Monday, December 20 6:15 PM New Britain Educational Administration Center

Transportation Committee
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